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The provisional selection list of candidates for undergoing courses in various Engineering/Non- Engineering Trades offered by this Institute for the Session 
2022-23-24.  
The selection of the candidates is strictly as per the merit of the academic qualification, specified as per NSQF for various trades.  
Selection of the candidates is subject to the production of the following documents in original:-

1. Qualification Certificate
2. Domicile certificate
3. Date of Birth Certificate.
4. Discharged certificate from the institution Last Attended.
5. Category Certificate (Only for category Candidates)

Accordingly the candidates are required to complete their admission on or before 18th of August 2022 after  which their selection shall  be treated as cancelled and 
the left over  seats shall be filled in Round 2nd.

COMPUTER OPERATOR AND PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT ( SCVT , Normal , Gender Applicable: FEMALE )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD Ex-Men %age Round Remarks
1 1 ADM2037709 GAGNEET KOU RAJINDER SINGH 29-02-2004 Female GEN N N 98 1 Selected
2 6 ADM2045507 PAVNEET KOUR RAJINDER SINGH 13-04-2001 Female GEN N N 88.4 1 Selected
3 7 ADM2010790 DIYA JASWAL LOK RAJ JASWAL 16-04-2005 Female GEN N N 88.2 1 Selected
4 13 ADM2036303 FOZIA BUKHARI SHAFAQAT HUSSAIN 02-03-2005 Female GEN N N 85.8 1 Selected
5 25 ADM2034364 ASMA RASHID ABDUL RASHID 25-01-2004 Female GEN N N 80.6 1 Selected
6 30 ADM2052747 FAMINA FATIMA SOFI FAROOQ AHMED SOFI 13-03-2005 Female GEN N N 80.2 1 Selected
7 34 ADM2025888 MEHNAZ AKHTER MOHD ASLAM 10-03-2005 Female ST N N 78.4 1 Selected
8 48 ADM2091556 NAFIA TUBA MOHD AFZAL 03-01-2004 Female GEN N N 75.2 1 Selected
9 67 ADM2094772 RIZWANA BUKHARI SHAFAQAT HUSSAIN 02-03-2006 Female GEN N N 73 1 Selected
10 71 ADM2021629 NAZIA AKHTAR MOHD SADEEQ 15-04-2001 Female ST N N 72.6 1 Selected
11 81 ADM2019141 TUBHA ASLAM MOHD ASLAM 27-04-2005 Female ST N N 71.8 1 Selected
12 112 ADM2062434 SHAHNAZ GUL MOHD BASHIR 01-01-2006 Female ST N N 68.6 1 Selected
13 138 ADM2097787 GURJOT KOUR NARINDER SINGH 28/2/2000 Female GEN N N 66 1 Selected
14 142 ADM2039587 AFSANA HAMID ABDUL HAMID 01-11-2005 Female ST N N 66 1 Selected
15 144 ADM2043885 RAQIA KHATOON MAKHAN DIN 25-03-2003 Female ST N N 65.8 1 Selected
16 148 ADM2058760 SYMA KOSAR HAKIEM UD DIN 22-05-2003 Female GEN N N 65.6 1 Selected
17 159 ADM2086108 RASPREET KOUR JAGDEV SINGH 04-04-2000 Female GEN N N 64.4 1 Selected
18 164 ADM2021756 KULSOOM AKHTER GHULAM MOHD 02-02-2002 Female GEN N N 64 1 Selected
19 166 ADM2049972 VISUNDRA RAJPOOT KAMAL SINGH 02-01-2002 Female GEN N N 63.8 1 Selected
20 181 ADM2081363 ASLAM JHAN MOHD BASHIR 03-02-2004 Female ST N N 62.6 1 Selected
21 191 ADM2092870 TABASSUM ARA ASHAQ HUSSAIN 15-10-2003 Female ST N N 62.2 1 Selected
22 323 ADM2054076 MANSI GILL RAJ KUMAR 03-12-1997 Female SC N N 53.8 1 Selected
23 407 ADM2020490 GAGANMEET KOUR RANJEET SINGH 15-03-1989 Female EWS N N 49.6 1 Selected

COMPUTER OPERATOR AND PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT ( SCVT , Normal , Gender Applicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD Ex Men %age Round Remarks
1 2 ADM2029794 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ANJUM GHULAM NABI 31-01-2002 Male ST N N 91.4 1 Selected
2 3 ADM2032903 NAVJOT SINGH NARANJAN SINGH 28-03-2007 Male GEN N N 90.2 1 Selected
3 5 ADM2072636 SHAFAYAT HUSSAIN IKHLAQ HUSSAIN 03-04-2004 Male ST N N 88.8 1 Selected
4 8 ADM2084777 ATIF UL HUSSAN MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 20-05-2004 Male ST N N 88 1 Selected
5 10 ADM2057511 MOHD MUKARAM SHAH ANAYAT HUSSAIN SHAH 04-02-2003 Male GEN N N 87.2 1 Selected
6 12 ADM2092236 SOURAV KUMAR HARDEV RAJ 21-01-2005 Male GEN N N 86.4 1 Selected
7 15 ADM2065308 NAHEEM AFTAB NAHEEM AFTAB AHMED 25-04-2007 Male GEN N N 84.6 1 Selected
8 17 ADM2072519 MUSTAFA ALI PARVAZ IQBAL 15-02-2000 Male GEN N N 83.2 1 Selected
9 20 ADM2033609 MOHD IRFAN HAFIZ ULLAH 01-02-1999 Male GEN N N 82.4 1 Selected
10 21 ADM2080178 SHABAZ ALI MOHD RASHID 28-02-2003 Male ST N N 82.222 1 Selected
11 22 ADM2041500 MOHD RABHANI GHULAM NABI 04-06-2006 Male ST N N 82.2 1 Selected
12 26 ADM2083474 SALEEM AHMED MOHD QASAM 20-01-2005 Male ST N N 80.6 1 Selected
13 29 ADM2076078 SARFRAZ AHMED MOHD ASLAM 10-01-2004 Male ST N N 80.2 1 Selected
14 59 ADM2090036 KARTIK NARINDER KUMAR 04-07-1999 Male SC N N 73.4 1 Selected
15 87 ADM2096659 MOHD IRFAN MOHD AMIN 04-02-2000 Male GEN Y N 70.8 1 Selected
16 122 ADM2059853 UMANG SHARMA VINOD KUMAR 17-11-2003 Male EWS N N 67.6 1 Selected
17 140 ADM2066594 SHIVALI BAKSHI MANGAT RAM 25-02-2005 Female GEN N N 66 1 Selected
18 197 ADM2061074 MARYAM TABASSUM MOHD SHARIEF 06-09-2000 Female GEN N N 61.8 1 Selected
19 212 ADM2043527 MEHNAZ AKHTER MOHD BASHIR 04-02-2004 Female ST N N 60.8 1 Selected
20 219 ADM2059766 MANMEET KOUR JOGINDER SINGH 06-04-2000 Female GEN N N 60.2 1 Selected
21 223 ADM2080215 SHABNAM AKHTAR MOHD AZAM 17-02-2006 Female ST N N 60 1 Selected
22 257 ADM2023424 NAZIA KOSER ZAKER HUSSAIN 05-02-1999 Female ST N N 58 1 Selected
23 275 ADM2040238 VINAKSHI SHARMA CHAMAN LAL 10-03-2000 Female GEN N N 57 1 Selected

Stenographer Secretarial Assistant (English) ( NCVT , Normal , Gender Applicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD Ex-Men %age Round Remarks
1 9 ADM2029655 SHAHROZE BHATTI SAID AKBAR 12-10-2000 Male GEN N N 87.2 1 Selected
2 19 ADM2032337 MOHD ADIL SHEIKH MOHD LATIEF SHEIKH 11-03-1998 Male GEN N N 82.4 1 Selected
3 23 ADM2048972 WAQAR AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED BHATTI 08-10-1997 Male GEN N N 81.8 1 Selected
4 46 ADM2031105 HARMEET KOUR RANJEET SINGH 12-01-1993 Female EWS N N 75.4 1 Selected
5 54 ADM2055626 SONU KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN 16-10-2003 Male GEN N N 74 1 Selected
6 56 ADM2021817 DILSHAD AHMED MOHD JAVID 30-06-2006 Male GEN N N 74 1 Selected
7 57 ADM2011011 ATIF AFTEB KHAN AFTAB HUSSAIN KHAN 03-04-2004 Male GEN N N 73.8 1 Selected
8 58 ADM2019325 PAWANDEEP SINGH IQBAL SINGH 03-01-2000 Male GEN N N 73.6 1 Selected
9 61 ADM2078675 ASHIQ ALI GULAM ABASS 07-03-2004 Male ST N N 73.4 1 Selected
10 68 ADM2050334 ZAHID SARWAR MOHD SARWAR 01-01-1997 Male GEN N N 72.8 1 Selected
11 70 ADM2096350 KHURSHEED AZHAR BADAR DIN 05-04-2001 Male ST N N 72.6 1 Selected
12 72 ADM2075990 ALEEM AFTAB ALEEM AFTAB AHMED 10-02-2008 Male GEN N N 72.6 1 Selected
13 73 ADM2086834 ZAHEER JAMEEL MOHD JAMEEL 10-02-2003 Male ST N N 72.4 1 Selected
14 76 ADM2023684 REETAK SHARMA BASANT KUMAR 15-03-2004 Male GEN N N 72.2 1 Selected
15 82 ADM2044788 IKHLAQ AHMED MOHD LATIEF 26-09-2001 Male ST N N 71.6 1 Selected
16 90 ADM2072717 SIMRANJEET KOUR BIKRAM SINGH 03-03-2005 Female GEN N N 70.4 1 Selected
17 155 ADM2053641 MEHNAZ AKHTER MOHD AZAD 28-04-2003 Female ST N N 64.8 1 Selected
18 185 ADM2094981 ISHFAQ AHMED FAROOQ AHMED 01-04-1999 Male GEN Y N 62.4 1 Selected
19 187 ADM2012402 YASMEEN KOUSER MOHD SADIQ 20-04-1998 Female ST N N 62.2 1 Selected
20 214 ADM2078853 ANJALI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 04-03-1998 Female GEN N N 60.6 1 Selected
21 220 ADM2028698 NAHID KOUSER ABDUL RAHIM 03-04-2002 Female ST N N 60.2 1 Selected
22 227 ADM2079581 ASMA CHOUDHARY JAMSHIAID AHMED 18-01-2002 Female ST N N 59.8 1 Selected
23 297 ADM2091951 DEEPVANSHU SHARMA SHEETAL KUMAR SHARMA 06-03-1999 Male EWS N N 55.8 1 Selected

Sewing Technology ( NCVT , Normal , Gender Applicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD Ex-Men %age Round Remarks
1 4 ADM2039869 NAZIA KOUSAR GHULAM MOHAMMAD 02-06-2004 Female GEN N N 84.5 1 Selected
2 5 ADM2077799 SHABINA KOUSER MOHD SADIQ 06-02-2007 Female ST N N 81 1 Selected
3 8 ADM2059316 TAZEEM AKHTER MOHD HUSSAIN 01-06-2001 Female ST N N 76 1 Selected
4 15 ADM2018064 NOREEN FATIMA MOHD ASLAM 11-12-2005 Female GEN N N 67.6 1 Selected
5 16 ADM2040691 SPRIA VERMA HEM RAJ 03-02-2004 Female GEN N N 67.2 1 Selected
6 21 ADM2051922 SAIMA AKHTER GHULAM QADAR 10-10-2004 Female GEN N N 64.857 1 Selected
7 24 ADM2026656 ARCHANA RANI BIKRAM KUMAR 15-04-2002 Female GEN N N 64 1 Selected
8 25 ADM2081403 AISHA PARVAIZ PARVAIZ AHMED 20-03-2004 Female GEN N N 63.6 1 Selected
9 28 ADM2053837 SHARISH KAZMI TANZEER HUSSAIN SHAH 10-03-2005 Female GEN N N 62.571 1 Selected
10 47 ADM2015106 SHAFQUAT CHOUDHARY MOHD SHAFIQ 02-04-1999 Female ST N N 56.4 1 Selected
11 48 ADM2061765 DIKSHA SHARMA KISHORI LAL 01-09-2000 Female GEN N N 56.4 1 Selected
12 50 ADM2058500 GITA RANI CHANDER PARKESH 15-04-2004 Female GEN N N 55.714 1 Selected
13 51 ADM2056691 NAZIA KOSAR BARKAT ULLAH 01-04-2006 Female ST N N 55.714 1 Selected
14 65 ADM2084412 AZRA KHATOON MOHD RASHID 22-07-1991 Female GEN N N 52 1 Selected
15 66 ADM2047251 RAHINA KOSER MOHD ASLAM 15-02-2006 Female GEN N N 52 1 Selected
16 69 ADM2084076 IMTIAZ ALI AHMED TANVEER AHMED 27-03-2006 Male GEN N N 50.857 1 Selected
17 72 ADM2049540 TAYRA TABUSSAM MOHD TARIQ 10-06-1998 Female GEN N N 50 1 Selected
18 74 ADM2041254 MOHD AMIN MOHD SADIQ 10-03-1996 Male ST N N 49.5 1 Selected
19 91 ADM2058291 AHMED DIN BADER UD DIN 06-12-2003 Male ST N N 46.571 1 Selected

Carpenter ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 22 ADM2022656 IRSHAD AHMED SHAH MOHD 4/4/1996 Male GEN N N 64 1 Selected
2 32 ADM2082177 IFKAR HUSSAIN SHAH AKRAM HUSSAIN SHAH 17/4/1990 Male GEN N N 60.4 1 Selected
3 46 ADM2024061 MOHD SAHBIR ABDUL MAJID 2/4/1997 Male GEN N N 56.4 1 Selected
4 55 ADM2092823 MUSHTAQ AHMED ABDUL SUBHAN 1/1/1990 Male GEN N N 54.6 Selected
5 58 ADM2050078 IMRAN KHAN REHMATULLAHA 24/1/1997 Male GEN N N 53.4 1 Selected
6 59 ADM2035129 URFAN AHMED MOHD AZEEM 20/2/2003 Male ST N N 53 1 Selected
7 63 ADM2030146 IKHLAQ AHMED MOHD YOUNIS 7/3/2000 Male ST N N 52.8 Selected
8 70 ADM2019218 LIYAKAT HUSSAIN GHULAM QADIR 15/12/2002 Male ST N N 50.8 1 Selected
9 71 ADM2027430 MOHD FAROOQ MOHD RASHID 5/4/1985 Male GEN N N 50.4 1 Selected
10 73 ADM2028696 ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL GHANI 20/8/1999 Male GEN N N 49.6 1 Selected
11 77 ADM2040755 MOHD SAJJAD MIR BAZ 5/10/1996 Male GEN N N 49.2 1 Selected
12 82 ADM2079331 ISHAQ HUSSAIN SHAH BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAH 3/2/1991 Male GEN N N 48 1 Selected
13 84 ADM2034734 MOHD ISMAIL MOHD HANIF 3/2/1995 Male ST N N 47.8 1 Selected
14 87 ADM2078387 IFRAZ AHMED MOHD BASHIR 4/3/1993 Male GEN N N 46.8 1 Selected
15 92 ADM2099781 SAJJAD AHMED MOHD ABDULLAH 14/12/1998 Male ST N N 46.5 1 Selected
16 95 ADM2052874 MOHD IKRAM ULHAQ ABDUL KHALIQ 29/11/1991 Male GEN N N 45.6 1 Selected
17 96 ADM2052932 SHAFAQIT HUSSAIN SADIQ HUSSAIN 19/2/2000 Male ST N N 45.6 1 Selected
18 97 ADM2060371 MAKTHAR HUSSAIN SHOKAT HUSSAIN 2/2/2006 Male GEN N N 45.143 1 Selected
19 98 ADM2030330 KHURSHEED AHMED MOHD YASEEN 15/2/1994 Male ST N N 45 1 Selected
20 99 ADM2055844 IRFAN AHMED TALIB HUSSAIN 7/3/2007 Male ST N N 44.857 1 Selected
21 103 ADM2081601 JAVID IQBAL BARKAT HUSSAIN 3/5/1997 Male ST N N 44 1 Selected
22 104 ADM2058298 MOHD MEHMOOD MOHD FAROOQ 1/1/1999 Male ST N N 43.6 1 Selected
23 106 ADM2080966 MOHD MUSHTAQ MOHD KHALIL 20/3/2004 Male ST N N 43.6 1 Selected

Electrician ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 11 ADM2059272 MOHAMMAD RAMZAN MOHAMMAD LATIEF 15/6/2002 Male ST N N 87 1 Selected
2 14 ADM2072628 SAJID IQBAL MOHD IQBAL 31/1/2006 Male ST N N 85 1 Selected
3 24 ADM2031584 ABID HUSSAIN LAL HUSSAIN 18/2/2004 Male ST N N 81.8 1 Selected
4 33 ADM2067373 TAHIR MEHMOOD KABIR AHMED 20/3/2006 Male GEN N N 79.8 Selected
5 35 ADM2052762 IRFAN AHMED MUSHTAQ AHMED 1/1/2002 Male GEN N N 76.8 1 Selected
6 36 ADM2067080 WASEEM ANJUM MOHD SADIQ 10/2/2006 Male ST N N 76.8 1 Selected
7 37 ADM2039617 SHARAZ HUSSAIN SHAH MAZAMAL HUSSAIN SHAH 2/3/2002 Male GEN N N 76.4 1 Selected
8 39 ADM2076670 MOHD SAJJAD HAKAM DIN 6/8/2004 Male GEN N N 76 1 Selected
9 42 ADM2081208 SARFRAZ AHMED MOHD KABIR 15/11/2000 Male ST N N 75.8 1 Selected
10 43 ADM2021468 TEJINDER PAL SINGH PRITHPAL SINGH 15/3/2004 Male GEN N N 75.8 1 Selected
11 50 ADM2021955 SAJID LATIEF MOHD LATIEF 25/3/2003 Male GEN N N 75 1 Selected
12 51 ADM2056487 MOHD TAHIR ABDUL REHMAN 4/3/2004 Male ST N N 75 1 Selected
13 53 ADM2075519 TARIQ HUSSAIN MOHD ARAF 20/12/2001 Male ST N N 74.4 1 Selected
14 55 ADM2099023 SARABJOT SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 7/4/2004 Male GEN N N 74 1 Selected
15 62 ADM2040335 MOHD YASEEN HUSSAIN DIN 5/9/2004 Male GEN N N 73.4 1 Selected

16 63 ADM2086739 SHAFIAT HUSSAIN MOHD BASHIR 14/11/2004 Male ST N N 73.4 1 Selected
17 314 ADM2065686 ABAY GILL RAJ KUMAR 28/2/2001 Male SC N N 54.6 1 Selected
18 437 ADM2085264 AJMAL HUMAYUN MOHD HUSSAIN 25/12/1998 Male EWS N N 48.4 1 Selected
19 465 ADM2071956 NAZARAT HUSSAIN SHAH ABDUL AZEEM SHAH 25/1/1997 Male GEN Y N 47 1 Selected

Plumber ( SCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 1 ADM2094400 SHAHRAZ AHMED IMTIAZ AHMED 10/1/2007 Male GEN N N 87 1 Selected
2 2 ADM2034818 RAZWAN AHMED MOHD JAHANGIR 11/2/2006 Male ST N N 86.5 1 Selected
3 3 ADM2067841 ABINANDHAN KUMAR RADHA SHAM 10/1/2004 Male GEN N N 85.5 1 Selected
4 6 ADM2044167 ABDUL RAOOF MOHD HANIEF 3/3/1995 Male ST N N 78.2 1 Selected
5 7 ADM2094841 SHAMIM AHMED WAZIR MOHAMMED 1/4/1995 Male ST N N 77.8 1 Selected
6 9 ADM2035230 ARJUN KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 15/3/2002 Male GEN N N 74 1 Selected
7 10 ADM2022127 IMTIAZ AHMED ABDUL GHAFOOR 1/3/2003 Male ST N N 73.2 1 Selected
8 11 ADM2084993 ANWAR UL HAQ QADRI ABDUL GUFFAR 11/8/2004 Male GEN N N 72.857 1 Selected
9 18 ADM2028235 MOHD JAVED MAHROOF HUSSAIN 11/2/2004 Male ST N N 66 1 Selected
10 19 ADM2052101 IMRAZ HUSSAIN SHAH AKRAM HUSSAIN SHAH 7/10/1994 Male GEN N N 65.2 1 Selected
11 26 ADM2026994 SAFEER AHMED MIR MOHD 3/1/1993 Male GEN N N 63 1 Selected
12 27 ADM2038859 ZABAR HUSSAIN NAZIR HUSSAIN 11/2/1999 Male ST N N 63 1 Selected
13 30 ADM2083460 MOHD IMTIAZ MOHD SADEQ 1/3/1998 Male ST N N 61.4 1 Selected
14 31 ADM2061464 MOHD USMAN ABDUL RASHID 11/11/2001 Male GEN N N 61.2 1 Selected
15 34 ADM2061626 IRFAN CHOWDHARY LAYAQAT HAYATH 30/4/2003 Male ST N N 59.5 1 Selected
16 37 ADM2057906 MOHD SULIMAN MOHD AMIN 10/7/2005 Male GEN N N 58.857 1 Selected
17 38 ADM2021800 MOHD IRFAN MOHD RASHID 15/7/2007 Male ST N N 58.571 1 Selected
18 39 ADM2015495 BASHARIT HUSSAIN GHULAM MOHI UL DIN 1/1/1994 Male ST N N 58.4 1 Selected
19 40 ADM2074541 MAQSOOD AHMED MOHD HUSSAIN 5/4/1999 Male GEN N N 57.6 1 Selected
20 43 ADM2054735 ZAHEER ABAS GHULAM RABANI 3/3/1992 Male ST N N 57 1 Selected
21 45 ADM2069056 RIZWAN KARAMAT KHAN KARAMAT ULLAH KHAN 1/1/1996 Male GEN N N 56.6 1 Selected
22 49 ADM2048937 JAVID AHMED MOHD SHAFIQ 8/4/1996 Male GEN N N 56.2 1 Selected
23 53 ADM2016100 NASEER AHMED SHOKET HUSSAIN 1/3/2004 Male ST N N 55.6 1 Selected

Dairying ( SCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 147 ADM2012059 AZAD AHMED MIR HUSSAIN 4/5/2003 Male ST N N 65.6 1 Selected
2 209 ADM2086711 MOHD YOUNIS MANZOOR HUSSAIN 5/3/2000 Male ST N N 61 1 Selected
3 226 ADM2022465 MEHTAB DIN GHULAM DIN 1/5/1998 Male GEN N N 59.8 1 Selected
4 232 ADM2086630 ROHIT KUMAR HARDEV RAJ 25/3/2002 Male GEN N N 59.4 1 Selected
5 255 ADM2052710 SAJID IQBAL MUNIR HUSSAIN 1/2/2005 Male ST N N 58.2 1 Selected
6 293 ADM2021518 WAQAR AHMED MOHD NAZIR 4/8/1999 Male ST N N 56 1 Selected
7 349 ADM2063435 JAHAGIR HUSSAIN KHADAM HUSSAIN 2/4/2000 Male ST N N 52.6 1 Selected
8 351 ADM2047961 IMRAN KHAN MOHD KHAN 2/4/1997 Male GEN N N 52.4 1 Selected
9 364 ADM2058971 RIZWAN KARAMAT KHAN KARAMAT ULLAH KHAN 1/1/1996 Male GEN N N 51.6 1 Selected
10 383 ADM2092862 RASHID ALI SHOKAT HUSSAIN 1/1/2005 Male ST N N 50.8 1 Selected
11 393 ADM2053794 MOHD MEHTAB CHOUDHARY MOHD HANIEF 1/1/2001 Male ST N N 50.2 1 Selected
12 416 ADM2011253 MOHD ISHFAQ HUSSAN DIN 3/2/2005 Male ST N N 49.4 1 Selected
13 424 ADM2016399 MOHD NAZIR MIR HUSSAIN 5/1/1993 Male ST N N 49 1 Selected
14 492 ADM2027721 SHAZAD SHARIEF MOHD SHARIEF 10/1/1999 Male GEN N N 46 1 Selected
15 533 ADM2066801 NIGHAT FIRDOUS BARKET ALI 2/3/2002 Female ST N N 44.4 1 Selected
16 582 ADM2090101 TARIQ MEHMOOD MOHD NAZIR 1/1/2002 Male GEN N N 42 1 Selected
17 592 ADM2059563 MOHD QAYOOM LAL HUSSAIN 23/12/2003 Male ST N N 41.8 1 Selected
18 616 ADM2051482 MOHD JAVID MOHD RASHID 9/10/1999 Male ST N N 40.4 1 Selected
19 627 ADM2013423 SADAM HUSSAIN FAIZ HUSSAIN 5/2/1997 Male ST N N 39.8 1 Selected
20 628 ADM2051879 MOHD KHALIL MIR HUSSAIN 31/3/1999 Male ST N N 39.8 1 Selected
21 630 ADM2068395 MOHD SAHIL GULAM DIN 10/12/2004 Male ST N N 39.8 1 Selected
22 635 ADM2013791 ISHTIAQ AHMED MOHD SHARIEF 16/2/2006 Male ST N N 39.4 1 Selected
23 636 ADM2084127 SAJAD HUSSAIN SHAH ABDUL RASHID SHAH 20/4/1995 Male GEN N N 39.2 1 Selected

Traditional Phulkari Arts ( SCVT , Heritage Craft , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 113 ADM2085187 REETA DEVI SATVIR LAL 20/5/1977 Female GEN N N 68.4 1 Selected
2 167 ADM2036214 ANAMIKA BALI SURAJ PARKASH BALI 25/5/2005 Female GEN N N 63.8 1 Selected
3 178 ADM2049175 HEENA BANO ARAF MEHMOOD 25/3/2007 Female GEN N N 62.8 1 Selected
4 204 ADM2055112 SHAZIA KOUSER MOHD YOUSIF 1/3/2002 Female GEN N N 61.4 1 Selected
5 229 ADM2076733 AFSANA KOUSER MOHD SHAFI 1/2/2005 Female GEN N N 59.6 1 Selected
6 237 ADM2047858 NAHIMA KOSSER MOHD ZULAF 2/6/2006 Female ST N N 59.2 1 Selected
7 243 ADM2099365 SAMINA FARDOSE MOHD IQBAL BHATTI 5/1/1989 Female GEN N N 58.6 1 Selected
8 252 ADM2050553 AKRITI DUTTA SURESH CHANDER DUTTA 25/3/2003 Female GEN N N 58.2 1 Selected
9 256 ADM2050371 NAZMA KHATOON ASHRAF HUSSAIN SHAH 31/3/1996 Female GEN N N 58 1 Selected
10 258 ADM2034188 TAHIRA FATIMA FAZAL AHMED 31/3/2002 Female ST N N 58 1 Selected
11 264 ADM2073038 NEHA SHARMA KISHORI LAL 2/1/2002 Female GEN N N 57.8 1 Selected
12 295 ADM2069185 TOHIBA FAROOQ MOHD FAROOQ 5/9/2004 Female ST N N 56 1 Selected
13 296 ADM2073217 NOREEN KOUSER MOHAMMED LATIEF 1/2/1997 Female GEN N N 55.8 1 Selected
14 300 ADM2069797 NOOR HUSSAIN MOHD BASHIR 30/7/1996 Male ST N N 55.6 1 Selected
15 309 ADM2043898 FAIZA KOUSER FAROOQ AHMED 13/3/2006 Female GEN N N 55.2 1 Selected
16 328 ADM2046986 SAJAD AHMED MOHD QUDDIER 1/1/1998 Male ST N N 53.6 1 Selected
17 329 ADM2059103 KOMAL SAMBYAL RAJINDER SINGH 15/5/2001 Female GEN N N 53.6 1 Selected
18 330 ADM2085681 RAFIA RATHER SHABIR AHMED 1/5/2004 Female GEN N N 53.6 1 Selected
19 342 ADM2096202 SEEMA SHARMA YATCHESPATTI 7/3/1996 Female GEN N N 53 1 Selected
20 343 ADM2063225 TEHIRA KOSAR MOHD IQBAL 15/1/2001 Female GEN N N 53 1 Selected
21 345 ADM2092788 DIYA KASHAV SANJAY KASHAV 6/4/2005 Female GEN N N 53 1 Selected
22 359 ADM2090086 SIEMA KOSER MOHD ASLAM 8/3/1999 Female ST N N 51.8 1 Selected
23 427 ADM2039814 ZOHIRA KOUSAR KOUSAR HUSSAIN 2/12/1998 Female ST N N 48.8 1 Selected
24 430 ADM2029402 AISHA SALMA QADEER HUSSAIN 18/4/2003 Female ST N N 48.8 1 Selected
25 644 ADM2062160 JAVID AHMED SANAULLAH 8/8/1993 Male GEN Y N 38.8 1 Selected

Draughtsman (civil) ( SCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 4 ADM2073042 MEHTAB AHMED KHAN ZULIFQAR AHMED KHAN 25/3/2008 Male GEN N N 89.4 1 Selected
2 16 ADM2056699 TARANJYOT SINGH SURJEET SINGH 15/8/2002 Male GEN N N 84 1 Selected
3 18 ADM2024994 NEHAR SUDAN BALBIR KUMAR SUDAN 20/3/2003 Male EWS N N 82.8 1 Selected
4 28 ADM2024828 MOHD UMAR KHALID HUSSAIN 2/9/1998 Male ST N N 80.4 1 Selected
5 38 ADM2041391 TOFIQ UMAR MOHD BASHIR 17/8/2003 Male ST N N 76 1 Selected
6 41 ADM2069920 PAWANDEEP SINGH KHAZAN SINGH 10/4/2000 Male EWS N N 75.8 1 Selected
7 44 ADM2020799 GULNAZ AKHTER MOHD SHABIR KHAN 22/6/2000 Female GEN N N 75.6 1 Selected
8 45 ADM2042623 MOHD AWAS WAQAR AHMED 1/1/2005 Male GEN N N 75.6 1 Selected
9 47 ADM2054211 RAIZ AHMED BADER DIN 24/4/2003 Male ST N N 75.4 1 Selected
10 52 ADM2096558 SOBIA ARIF MOHD ARIF 10/3/2003 Female GEN N N 74.8 1 Selected
11 60 ADM2044060 NAHEEM AKHTER MALIK MOHD AZEEM MALIK 7/4/2001 Female GEN N N 73.4 1 Selected
12 65 ADM2087821 ASIA QURESHI MOHD ARIF 15/4/1994 Female GEN N N 73 1 Selected
13 77 ADM2065333 PRAJWAL ATRI GOPAL KRISHAN 6/3/2002 Male GEN N N 72 1 Selected
14 79 ADM2085673 IRFAN KHAN ZAKIR KHAN 15/3/2005 Male GEN N N 72 1 Selected
15 84 ADM2089766 SHAKEEL AHMED ABDUL REHMAN 7/4/2004 Male ST N N 71.6 1 Selected
16 230 ADM2011969 MEHNAZ CHOUDHARY MUNEER HUSSAIN 12/2/2002 Female ST N N 59.4 1 Selected
17 251 ADM2066971 NAHEEM CHOUDHARY NISAR AHMED 21/2/2003 Female ST N N 58.2 1 Selected
18 302 ADM2014126 LOVESH KUMAR YATCHES PATTI 7/3/2004 Male EWS N N 55.6 1 Selected
19 334 ADM2036335 SIMRAN KOUR RANGIL SINGH 10/3/2002 Female GEN N N 53.4 1 Selected

Information Communication Technology System Maintenance ( SCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 69 ADM2099034 BASHARAT RAFI MOHD RAFI 9/4/2004 Male GEN N N 72.8 1 Selected
2 74 ADM2070647 ROZIA ABASS GHULAM ABASS 9/4/2001 Female ST N N 72.2 1 Selected
3 78 ADM2037884 TAHIR HUSSAIN SHOKET HUSSAIN 30/12/2004 Male ST N N 72 1 Selected
4 80 ADM2041994 HAQ NAWAZ MAKHNA 20/12/2002 Male ST N N 71.8 1 Selected
5 85 ADM2014932 ZEESHAN KHAN MOHD RAZAQ KHAN 11/4/2005 Male GEN N N 71.2 1 Selected
6 99 ADM2074467 ARJUN KUMAR CHANDER PARKASH 15/4/2006 Male GEN N N 69.4 1 Selected
7 100 ADM2038446 DANISH MEHMOOD MEHMOOD HUSSAIN 10/2/2004 Male GEN N N 69.2 1 Selected
8 107 ADM2026014 LAKHAN RAINA OM PAUL 14/3/2003 Male GEN N N 68.8 1 Selected
9 108 ADM2066647 ZAHOOR AHMED MOHD RAFIQ 12/4/2003 Male ST N N 68.8 1 Selected
10 120 ADM2088639 SHAIMA KOUSER MOHD LATIEF 20/1/2005 Female ST N N 67.8 1 Selected
11 123 ADM2095054 ABRAR AHMED MOHD SALEEM 2/12/2004 Male ST N N 67.6 1 Selected
12 128 ADM2031291 TUBARAK HUSSAIN SHAH TUFAIL HUSSAIN SHAH 15/4/2003 Male GEN N N 67.2 1 Selected
13 137 ADM2099566 NAZAKET IMTIAZ GHULAM HUSSAIN 6/1/1998 Male ST N N 66 1 Selected
14 139 ADM2036963 WASEEM AHMED MANIR HUSSAIN 16/4/2004 Male ST N N 66 1 Selected
15 174 ADM2055833 PREETI BALA SHAMMI KUMAR 11/12/2000 Female GEN N N 63 1 Selected
16 315 ADM2069681 SHANAZ BEGUM FAZAL SHAH 20/2/2002 Female GEN N N 54.6 1 Selected
17 491 ADM2090586 NAZIA NIAZ NIAZ AHMED 15/12/1992 Female GEN N N 46 1 Selected
18 503 ADM2069985 ISHRAT NAZ MOHD BASHIR 1/5/2003 Female GEN N N 45.6 1 Selected
19 527 ADM2095608 PERVEEN KOUSER MOHD LATIEF 1/4/1997 Female ST N N 44.6 1 Selected

Driver Cum Mechanic (LMV) ( SCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )
S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks
1 12 ADM2031824 UMAR ABASS MOHD SHAFIQ 1/3/2007 Male GEN N N 70 1 Selected
2 13 ADM2065065 AKSHAY SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR 12/2/2004 Male GEN N N 69.6 1 Selected
3 14 ADM2029965 IRFAN AHMED MOHD HUSSAIN 21/5/1998 Male ST N N 68.4 1 Selected
4 17 ADM2017926 SAFEER AHMED SAIF DIN 1/2/2000 Male GEN N N 67 1 Selected
5 20 ADM2061794 MOHD RAFIQ GHULAM MOHD 24/4/1996 Male GEN N N 65 1 Selected
6 23 ADM2060933 TUFAIL HUSSAIN MUSHTAQ AHMED 10/4/1997 Male ST N N 64 1 Selected
7 29 ADM2089808 CHOUDHARY ISHFAQ AHMED MOHD AZAM 11/3/2004 Male GEN N N 61.6 1 Selected
8 33 ADM2065907 SARFRAZ AHMED LAL HUSSAIN 2/3/2000 Male ST N N 60.4 1 Selected
9 35 ADM2040888 DALVEER SINGH SATINDER SINGH 25/8/2004 Male GEN N N 59.5 1 Selected
10 36 ADM2049150 ANGANDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH 31/3/2004 Male GEN N N 59 1 Selected
11 41 ADM2084634 QAMAR LATIEF MOHAMMAD LATIEF 5/12/2004 Male GEN N N 57.6 1 Selected
12 42 ADM2058450 MOHD SALEEM BADER DIN 1/2/2002 Male ST N N 57.4 1 Selected
13 44 ADM2070815 SAJAD HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 31/3/1998 Male ST N N 56.8 1 Selected
14 56 ADM2053992 SOHIL HAMID ABDUL HAMID 4/2/2005 Male GEN N N 54.4 1 Selected
15 85 ADM2068500 FARZANA RAFIQ MOHD RAFIQ 1/1/1998 Female GEN N N 47.2 1 Selected
16 114 ADM2042550 RIFAT BI MAHROOF AHMED 5/4/2003 Female GEN N N 42 1 Selected

Note:-
01. Selection has been made purely on the merit basis.                                                                                             
02. If any unselected candidates have any doubt he can verify his position from the office of the undersigned.
03. Error and omission if any will be accepted within three days from displaying of this list.
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